eesnimi
P 100 m
OLGER
JAKOB
MARTEN
STEVO
VEIKO
JARMO
RASMUS

M 100 m
ANDRES
GEORGE
JAANUS

MV 1100 m
HEIKI
ANDRES
AULIS
ATS

MV 11 100 m
MARGUS
IVO
ALAR

MV |1 800 m
ATS

MV 111 800 m
JAAN

P 1500 m
VEIKO

M 1500 m
ANDRES
JAANUS

P kérgushipe
KEVIN
ALARI
TANEL

M kérgushipe
MARIO
KARL

MV | kdrgushipe
ATS
VALERI

MV Il kdrgushipe
MARGUS
ALAR

MV Il kdrgushupe
HUGO

Lehola Lembitu Mangud

perenimi

VOROBJOV
UNIVER
RITSON

SANGERNEBO
HOMMIK
RANDMAE
VELDEMANN

TAMM
VAINARU
UDAM

RANDMAE
IBRUS
SILM
RAJAMAE

MIKKOR
KRALLE
SILM

RAJAMAE

SENGBUSCH

HOMMIK

EHALA
UDAM

BASOV
HOMMIK
KONDEL

STEPANOV
KANGUR

RAJAMAE
STEPANOV

MIKKOR
SILM

HOMMIK

MEHE D:

stinniaeg

26.08.1996
24.09.1999
12.05.1999
10.02.1999
03.05.1999
25.09.2002
31.01.2003

15.06.1993
22.01.1995
19.07.1992

22.04.1969
14.03.1973
28.06.1970
07.08.1972

04.02.1958
16.02.1962
30.06.1960

07.08.1972

27.11.1936

03.05.1999

01.07.1993
19.07.1992

06.01.1996
30.04.1998
13.04.2000

29.06.1994
24.08.1995

07.08.1972
10.07.1967

04.02.1958
30.06.1960

25.05.1941

kula

KOIDAMA
KILDU
KOIDAMA
KOIDAMA
POHJIAKA
AIMLA
KOIDAMA

AIMLA
PSJN
POHJAKA

AIMLA
PSJN
KOIDAMA
AIMLA

AIMLA
VASTEMOISA
KOIDAMA

AIMLA

KOIDAMA

POHJAKA

KILDU
POHJAKA

KILDU
POHJAKA
PSJN

KILDU
PSJIN

AIMLA
KILDU

AIMLA
KOIDAMA

POHJAKA

08.06.2013 Suure-Jaani

tulemus

12,7
13,5
13,9
13,9
15,9
16,2
19,0

12,4
12,9
13,5

14,1
14,4
14,6
12,9

14,3
14,9
151

2.29,6

5.19,3

7.12,9

5.01,0
5.48,1

1,65
1,30
1,30

1,55
1,45

1,60
1,45

1,50
1,30

1,00

koht

Noukrwhp

N
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50
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50
47

50
47

50
47

50



P kaugushipe
KEVIN
OLGER
STEVO
MARTEN
JANEK
ALARI
VEIKO
JARMO
RASMUS

M kaugushiipe
KERMO
RAIGO
GEORGE
JOONAS
ANDRES
ERKI
JAANUS

MV | kaugushupe
ATS
AULIS
HEIKI

MV Il kaugushiipe
MARGUS
ALAR
IVO

P kuulitduge 5kg
OLGER
TANEL

TIMO

M kuulitduge 7,26kg

VEIKO
JOONAS
RAIGO
KARL
JAANUS
RASMUS

BASOV
VOROBJOV
SANGERNEBO
RITSON
ABASIN
HOMMIK
HOMMIK
RANDMAE
VELDEMANN

BASOV
KOODRES
VAINARU
HANSEN
TAMM
ADAMS
UDAM

RAJAMAE
SILM
RANDMAE

MIKKOR
SILM
KRALLE

VOROBJOV
KONDEL
NOMMEOTS

PERLOV
HANSEN
KOODRES
KANGUR
UDAM
KOODRES

MV | kuulitduge 7,26kg

KALEV
VALERI
JURI

MV Il kuulitduge 6kg

TAMBET
IVO
JURI

SENGBUSCH
STEPANOV
SULG

SOVA
KRALLE
HANSEN

MV 1l kuulitduge 5kg (70+ 4kg)

HEINO
TAIVO
HUGO

P kettaheide 1,5kg
TAMBET
JAKOB
TANEL
TIMO

POSKA
TEDER
HOMMIK

OLEV
UNIVER
KONDEL

NOMMEOTS

06.01.1996
26.08.1996
10.02.1999
12.05.1999
24.06.1997
30.04.1998
03.05.1999
25.09.2002
31.01.2003

27.06.1994
11.16.1992
22.01.1995
25.04.1985
15.06.1993
05.09.1986
19.07.1992

07.08.1972
28.06.1970
22.04.1969

04.02.1958
30.06.1960
16.02.1962

26.08.1996
13.04.2000
03.06.2000

16.07.1981
25.04.1985
11.10.1992
24.08.1995
19.07.1992
05.02.1991

20.01.1972
10.07.1967
08.02.1964

28.08.1959
16.02.1962
04.12.1956

03.07.1940
30.09.1938
25.05.1941

27.05.1996
24.09.1999
13.04.2000
03.06.2000

KILDU
KOIDAMA
KOIDAMA
KOIDAMA

SURGAVERE
POHJIAKA
POHJAKA

AIMLA
KOIDAMA

KILDU
PSJN
PSJN
KILDU
AIMLA
KILDU
POHJIAKA

AIMLA
KOIDAMA
AIMLA

AIMLA
KOIDAMA
VASTEMOISA

KOIDAMA
PSJN
PSJN

SURGAVERE
KILDU
PSJN
PSJN
POHJIAKA
VASTEMOISA

KOIDAMA
KILDU
AIMLA

REEGOLDI
VASTEMOISA
KILDU

KILDU
AIMLA
POHJAKA

VASTEMOISA
KILDU
PSJN
PSJN

5,76
4,73
4,60
4,37
4,35
4,32
3,37
3,038
2,67

5,62
5,51
5,35
5,29
5,26
4,73
5,00

5,15
4,27
4,20

4,28
3,91
3,89

10,12
6,86
6,75

13,24
10,64
10,32
9,75
9,41
9,16

9,61
8,95
7,13

12,40
9,02
8,87

8,96
7,08
6,52

29,87
29,29
17,68
15,51

CoOoNoORr®NPE
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M kettaheide 2kg

JOONAS HANSEN
VEIKO PERLOV
KERMO BASOV
NEEME UNIVER

KARL KANGUR

ANDRES TAMM

MV | kettaheide 2kg

ANDRES IBRUS
AIVAR HOMMIK
KALEV SENGBUSCH

JURI SULG

ATS RAJAMAE
MV Il kettaheide 1,5kg

TAMBET SOVA

JURI HANSEN
MV Il kettaheide 1kg

HEINO POSKA

TAIVO TEDER

HUGO HOMMIK
P odavise 600g

KEVIN BASOV

TAMBET OLEV
JAKOB UNIVER
ALARI HOMMIK

M odavise 800g
ERKI ADAMS

KERMO BASOV
RAIGO KOODRES
MARIO STEPANOV
NEEME UNIVER

NILS HOLGER SOVA
MV | odavise 800g
AIVAR HOMMIK
VALERI STEPANOV
JURI SULG
MV lll odavise 600g
HEINO POSKA
eesnimi perenimi
T 100 m
REELIKA ERNESAKS
ANNA-LIISA LAND
KATLIN uus
MARIE RUUT
JOHANNA JURMANN
N 100 m
LIS SCHASMIN
ANN RANDMAE
INGA DROZDOVA
NV 1100 m

KATLIN ULK

25.04.1985
16.07.1981
27.06.1994
17.01.1974
24.08.1995
15.06.1993

14.03.1973
15.05.1966
20.01.1972
08.02.1964
07.08.1972

28.08.1959
04.12.1956

03.07.1940
30.09.1938
25.05.1941

06.01.1996
27.05.1996
24.09.1999
30.04.1998

05.09.1986
27.06.1994
16.11.1992
29.08.1994
17.01.1974
05.12.1995

15.05.1966
10.07.1967
08.02.1964

03.07.1940

NAISED:

stinniaeg

13.09.1997
13.09.2000
21.07.1998
18.08.2001
18.10.2000

15.10.1990
23.09.1987
20.07.1981

19.03.1973

KILDU
SURGAVERE
KILDU
KILDU
PSJIN
AIMLA

PSJN

POHJAKA

KOIDAMA
AIMLA
AIMLA

OLUSTVERE
KILDU

KILDU
AIMLA
POHJAKA

KILDU
VASTEMOISA
KILDU
POHJIAKA

KILDU
KILDU
PSJIN
KILDU
KILDU
REEGOLDI

POHJAKA
KILDU
AIMLA

KILDU

kula

AIMLA
PSJN
KOIDAMA
KILDU
AIMLA

PSJN
AIMLA
KOIDAMA

VASTEMOISA

35,58
32,15
29,96
25,46
23,29
22,18

31,88
29,85
25,35
21,06
29,71

29,48
26,01

22,43
21,90
18,23

41,77
39,77
34,52
27,70

41,38
40,70
39,23
35,13
31,90
25,40

38,00
31,15
26,04

27,63

tulemus

15,0
15,5
16,1
16,7
16,7

15,1
16,0
18,9

17,0
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NV 11100 m
SILJA

EVE
MEELI

NV 1800 m
PIRET
KATLIN

NV 11 800 m
SILJA

T 1500 m
REELIKA
JOHANNA
MARIE

N 1500 m
LIIS
ERIKA

T kaugushipe
MARTA
REELIKA
ANNA-LIISA
MARIE

N kaugushupe
LIIS
PIRET
MARLEN

NV | kaugushtpe

MARJU
PIRET

NV Il kaugushupe

ENE
SILJA
MEELI

EVE

NV lll kaugushipe

MALLE

T k6rgushipe
MARTA
ANNA-LIISA

N kdrgushupe

PILLE-RIIN
PIRET
ERIKA

NVI kérgushipe

PIRET

NVII kdrgushupe

EVE
MARE

MIKK
RINK
SOVA

PARL
ULK

MIKK

ERNESAKS
JURMANN
RUUT

SCHASMIN
VENDELIN

MIKKOR
ERNESAKS
LAND
RUUT

SCHASMIN
AIDAK
SILM

TIISLER
PARL

ADAMS
MIKK
SOVA
RINK

POSKA

MIKKOR
LAND

VENDELIN
AIDAK
VENDELIN

PARL

RINK
LUHT

05.06.1968
06.07.1968
25.06.1962

29.09.1973
19.03.1973

05.06.1968

13.09.1997
18.10.2000
18.08.2001

15.10.1990
17.09.1990

08.04.1997
13.09.1997
17.09.2000
18.08.2001

15.10.1990
25.10.1981
16.07.1983

16.06.1971
29.09.1973

01.08.1967
05.06.1968
25.06.1962
06.07.1968

20.02.1953

08.04.1997
17.09.2000

15.01.1989
25.10.1981
17.09.1990

29.09.1973

06.07.1968
02.01.1964

SURGAVERE
AIMLA
REEGOLDI

KOIDAMA
VASTEMOISA

SURGAVERE

AIMLA
AIMLA
KILDU

PSJN
PSJN

AIMLA
AIMLA
PSJN
KILDU

PSJN
PSJN
KOIDAMA

AIMLA
KOIDAMA

KILDU
SURGAVERE
REEGOLDI
AIMLA

KILDU

AIMLA
PSJIN

PSJN
PSJN
PSJN

KOIDAMA

AIMLA
SURGAVERE

14,7
15,1
15,6

3.36,6
3.47,4

2.56,7

5.59,6
7.25,8
7.55,2

5.59,3
7.23,1

3,96
3,84
3,40
3,13

3,93
3,32
3,24

2,97
2,16

3,95
3,85
3,84
3,83

2,71

1,40
1,10

1,35
1,25
1,25

1,05

1,20
1,10
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NV 1l kérgushupe
MALLE

T kuulitduge 3kg
MARTA
ANNIKA
KATLIN

N kuulitduge 4kg
ANN
PIRET
MARLEN

NV I kuulitduge 4kg

HELI
RETI
MARJU

NV Il kuulitduge 3kg

ENE
MARE

NV 1l kuulitduge 3kg

THU
VALVE

N kettaheide 1kg
ANN
PILLE-RIIN
ERIKA

NV | kettaheide 1kg

RETI

NV Il kettaheide 1kg

THU
MALLE
VALVE

N odavise 600g
PILLE-RIIN

NV | odavise 600g
RETI
MARJU
KATLIN

NV Il odavise 500g
ENE
MARE

NV Il odavise 400g
THU
VALVE

POSKA

MIKKOR
SAAR
uus

RANDMAE
AIDAK
SILM

TORIM
JOANDI
TIISLER

ADAMS
LUHT

UMAL
SENGBUSCH

RANDMAE
VENDELIN
VENDELIN

JOANDI

UMAL
POSKA
SENGBUSCH

VENDELIN

JOANDI
TIISLER
ULK

ADAMS
LUHT

UMAL
SENGBUSCH

Peakohtunik: Aivar Hommik

20.02.1953

08.04.1997
30.09.1997
21.07.1998

23.09.1987
25.10.1981
16.07.1983

15.10.1971
13.02.1975
16.06.1971

01.08.1967
02.01.1964

29.05.1956
08.07.1946

23.09.1987
15.01.1989
17.09.1990

13.02.1975

29.05.1956
20.02.1953
08.07.1946

15.01.1989

13.02.1975
16.06.1971
19.03.1973

01.08.1967
02.01.1964

29.05.1956
08.07.1946

KILDU

AIMLA
KOIDAMA
KOIDAMA

AIMLA
PSJN
KOIDAMA

KILDU
KILDU
AIMLA

KILDU
SURGAVERE

VASTEMOISA
KOIDAMA

AIMLA
PSJIN
PSJN

KILDU

VASTEMOISA
KILDU
KOIDAMA

PSJIN

KILDU
TAAKSI
VASTEMOISA

KILDU
SURGAVERE

VASTEMOISA
KOIDAMA

1,10

9,46
8,13
7,69

9,33
7,46
6,45

8,30
8,14
7,73

10,39
9,12

9,36
7,09

31,00
31,00
15,98

20,89

21,37
16,17
14,22

24,37

20,37
17,91
17,31

24,65
16,49

24,82
10,54
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